
Individual Best Times (All Time)
Jarvis Parkinson - (387445) - Chelsea & Westminster SC - 100 Backstroke - Long Course
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Swims in Time Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

57.47 723 H 26/07/16 British Summer Championships Sheffield  1

57.48 723 F 13/04/16 British Championships 2016 Glasgow Donc Dartes 1

57.94 706 F 08/08/15 ASA Summer Nationals 2015 Sheffield  1

58.15 698 F 30/06/17 Scottish National Open Championships Aberdeen  1

58.40 689 H 13/04/16 British Championships 2016 Glasgow Donc Dartes 1

58.54 684 H 30/06/17 Scottish National Open Championships Aberdeen  1

58.65 680 H 27/07/16 British Summer Championships Sheffield Donc Dartes 1

58.74 677 H 08/08/15 ASA Summer Nationals 2015 Sheffield  1

58.83 674 F 20/03/16 City of Sunderland National Qualifier Sunderland Donc Dartes 1

59.68 646 H 23/05/15 City of Sheffield Swim Squad No Frills Meet Sheffield  1

1:00.25 628 H 20/03/16 City of Sunderland National Qualifier Sunderland Donc Dartes 1

1:01.22 598 H 21/01/17 Flanders Speedo Cup 2017 Antwerp, Belgium  1

1:01.73 584 H 24/07/13 BG ASA National Age Groups 2013 Sheffield Armthorpe 1

1:01.80 582 H 29/03/14 City of Sheffield SS Premier Open Meet Sheffield Armthorpe 1

1:01.94 578 F 24/07/13 BG ASA National Age Groups 2013 Sheffield Armthorpe 1

1:02.44 564 H 31/05/14 City of Sheffield No Frills Meet Sheffield  1

1:02.47 563 H 23/02/14 Yorkshire SA County Championships Leeds Armthorpe 1

1:02.81 554 F 23/02/14 Yorkshire SA County Championships Leeds Armthorpe 1

1:03.01 549 H 20/12/14 City of Leeds Christmas Meet Leeds  1

1:03.02 548 H 24/02/13 Yorkshire Age Group Championships Leeds Armthorpe 1

1:03.74 530 F 24/02/13 Yorkshire Age Group Championships Leeds Armthorpe 1

1:03.89 526 F 22/07/12 BG ASA National Age Groups Championships Sheffield Armthorpe 1

1:04.29 517 H 29/03/13 City of Sheffield Premier Meet 2013 Sheffield Armthorpe 1

1:04.62 509 H 22/07/12 BG ASA National Age Groups Championships Sheffield Armthorpe 1

1:04.77 505 F 29/03/13 City of Sheffield Premier Meet 2013 Sheffield Armthorpe 1

1:05.28 493 F 12/01/13 City of Derby 12th Long Course Open Meet Sheffield Armthorpe 1

1:05.29 493 H 12/01/13 City of Derby 12th Long Course Open Meet Sheffield Armthorpe 1
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1:05.29 493 H 12/01/13 City of Derby 12th Long Course Open Meet Sheffield Armthorpe 1

1:08.33 430 F 26/02/12 Yorkshire County Championships Leeds Armthorpe 1

1:08.68 424 H 26/02/12 Yorkshire County Championships Leeds Armthorpe 1

1:16.32 309 F 27/02/11 Yorkshire County Championships Leeds Armthorpe 1

1:16.87 302 H 27/02/11 Yorkshire County Championships Leeds Armthorpe 1

1:24.84 224 H 16/01/10 Rotherham Metro A&B Meet Sheffield Armthorpe 3

Swims in Date Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

58.15 698 F 30/06/17 Scottish National Open Championships Aberdeen  1

58.54 684 H 30/06/17 Scottish National Open Championships Aberdeen  1

1:01.22 598 H 21/01/17 Flanders Speedo Cup 2017 Antwerp, Belgium  1

58.65 680 H 27/07/16 British Summer Championships Sheffield Donc Dartes 1

57.47 723 H 26/07/16 British Summer Championships Sheffield  1

57.48 723 F 13/04/16 British Championships 2016 Glasgow Donc Dartes 1

58.40 689 H 13/04/16 British Championships 2016 Glasgow Donc Dartes 1

58.83 674 F 20/03/16 City of Sunderland National Qualifier Sunderland Donc Dartes 1

1:00.25 628 H 20/03/16 City of Sunderland National Qualifier Sunderland Donc Dartes 1

57.94 706 F 08/08/15 ASA Summer Nationals 2015 Sheffield  1

58.74 677 H 08/08/15 ASA Summer Nationals 2015 Sheffield  1

59.68 646 H 23/05/15 City of Sheffield Swim Squad No Frills Meet Sheffield  1

1:03.01 549 H 20/12/14 City of Leeds Christmas Meet Leeds  1

1:02.44 564 H 31/05/14 City of Sheffield No Frills Meet Sheffield  1

1:01.80 582 H 29/03/14 City of Sheffield SS Premier Open Meet Sheffield Armthorpe 1

1:02.81 554 F 23/02/14 Yorkshire SA County Championships Leeds Armthorpe 1

1:02.47 563 H 23/02/14 Yorkshire SA County Championships Leeds Armthorpe 1

1:01.94 578 F 24/07/13 BG ASA National Age Groups 2013 Sheffield Armthorpe 1

1:01.73 584 H 24/07/13 BG ASA National Age Groups 2013 Sheffield Armthorpe 1

1:04.77 505 F 29/03/13 City of Sheffield Premier Meet 2013 Sheffield Armthorpe 1

1:04.29 517 H 29/03/13 City of Sheffield Premier Meet 2013 Sheffield Armthorpe 1

1:03.74 530 F 24/02/13 Yorkshire Age Group Championships Leeds Armthorpe 1

1:03.02 548 H 24/02/13 Yorkshire Age Group Championships Leeds Armthorpe 1

1:05.28 493 F 12/01/13 City of Derby 12th Long Course Open Meet Sheffield Armthorpe 1

1:05.29 493 H 12/01/13 City of Derby 12th Long Course Open Meet Sheffield Armthorpe 1

1:03.89 526 F 22/07/12 BG ASA National Age Groups Championships Sheffield Armthorpe 1

1:04.62 509 H 22/07/12 BG ASA National Age Groups Championships Sheffield Armthorpe 1

1:08.33 430 F 26/02/12 Yorkshire County Championships Leeds Armthorpe 1

1:08.68 424 H 26/02/12 Yorkshire County Championships Leeds Armthorpe 1

1:16.32 309 F 27/02/11 Yorkshire County Championships Leeds Armthorpe 1

1:16.87 302 H 27/02/11 Yorkshire County Championships Leeds Armthorpe 1

1:24.84 224 H 16/01/10 Rotherham Metro A&B Meet Sheffield Armthorpe 3
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